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WHIZ CLUB 
 

 

Objective 

 

The objective of WHIZ MCA is to develop the student’s caliber to coping 

with the challenging industries expectations and to spring up the department to 

attain the international quality in the field of Research & Development. Here we 

meet Competence building and quality amelioration by preparing the students to 

obtain knowledge in current trends in such a way that they can gestate individually. 

The future enhancement of the club includes website for the WHIZ MCA. 

 

 

 
 
 
 

WHIZ CLUB COORDINATORS 

Department Co-ordinator Mrs.M.Vasuki  /Associate Professor 

Student President  Mr .Barath.M  II Yr /III SEM/A Sec 

Student Secretary  Mr.Sivanandhan.M  II Yr /III SEM/B Sec 
 

Number of students: 151 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Club Activity Schedule 

 

R-23 /BATCH(2023-25)/ ODD (II Yr/III Sem) 

 

 

 

S.No Date Events 

1 28/09/2024 
Seminar–Technical& Latest 

Technology 

2 26/10/2024 
Mini Project  Implementations  and 

Presentation 

3 09/11/2024 
Guest Lecture / Work shop  

by Alumni 

4 23/11/2024 Code Debugging Contest 

5 19/04/2024 Practice in Technical 

6 25/10/2025 
Guest Lecture  

by Alumni 

7 08/11/2025 
Guest Lecture 

by Alumni 

8 13/12/2025 
Guest Lecture / Work shop  

by Alumni 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
     
 

 
 

Club Activity In charge                                                                      HOD/MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2024-2025 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 01 Date: 28.09.2024  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On Sep 28, 2024, at 3:30 pm, the WHIZ club will host a Guest Lecturer in 

class room. It is requested that MCA (Computer Applications)/ I
st

 year students 

attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

 

HOD/MCA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD/MCA 

 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: I year/II Sem/BATCH(2024-26) 

 

S.NO ROLL. NO NAME 

1 240454 AAFRIN SHENAF S 

2 240418 AAKILA NIFAHA A H 

3 241269 ABDUL RAHMAN J 

4 241779 ABISHEK K 

5 241453 AKASH 

6 240278 AMIRTHA V 

7 240189 AMULRAJ.J 

8 241218 ANBU G 

9 241446 ANUSHA D 

10 241235 ARAVIND.R 

11 240084 ARAVINTH R 

12 241326 ARIKRISHNAN M 

13 241392 ARULJOTHI M 

14 241448 ARULMOZHI . K 

15 240651 ARUN .A 

16 240201 ASHIKA.A 

17 241181 BARATH 

18 241431 BARATH S 

19 240608 BHARATHRAJ S 

20 241354 BHUVANA V 

21 240188 CHANDRU V 

22 241155 DEEPIGA.M 

23 240605 DEVEESWAR K 

24 241420 DHARANYA 

25 241291 DHINAKARAN P. 

26 241754 DHIVYA.M 

27 240063 DHIVYADHARSHINI M 

28 241969 DIVYA A 

29 241762 ELAKKIYA S 

30 240059 ESTHER RASSOU 

31 240352 GAJALAKSHMI B 

32 240004 GAYATHIRI R 

33 241147 GAYATHRI.B 

34 240493 GEETHA.S 

35 241454 GOKUL KUMAR R 

36 240366 GOKULAKRISHNAN S 

37 240365 GOPINATH. A 

38 240419 GOTHAI ALIAS SABARI ESWARY.M 

39 240542 GURUMOORTHY T 

40 240552 HARIDHAARANI S 

41 240428 HARI HARAN V.S 

42 241449 HARIKRISHNAN 

43 240080 HARINI.K 

44 241755 HARISH. D 

45 241379 HARISH S 

46 240354 HEMACHANDRAN 

47 240474 HEMALATHA E 

48 241313 HEMASREE.V 

49 241121 I SRI GUGAN.G 

50 241223 JANITH KUMAR S 

51 240539 JAYAN V 



52 240653 JAYA PRAKASH.T 

53 241045 JAYA SRI J 

54 241288 JAYASRI K 

55 240471 JAYASRI .T 

56 240475 JEEVA M 

57 240306 JESEELA M 

58 241195 KAMESH.A 

59 241076 KARTHIK S 

60 241395 KARTHIKA 

61 241957 KAVINKUMAR S 

62 241771 KAVIYA. M 

63 240661 KAVIYA S 

64 241426 KAVIYAA.G 

65 241287 KEERTHANA J. 

66 241378 KEERTHANA.N 

67 241273 KEERTHIC RAJAN G. 

68 241403 KIRTHIKA S. 

69 241436 KIRUTHIGA .S 

70 241314 KIRUTHISHA S. 

71 240597 KUMARESH.J 

72 241474 LALITH B 

73 240512 LALITHA.S 

74 240409 LEENA.S 

75 241973 LOGASRI A 

76 241458 LOGESWARI D. 

77 241967 LOKESH K 

78 241047 MADHAN RAJ M 

79 241207 MADHAVAN A 

80 241384 MADHAVAN M. 

81 240339 MADHUSRI B 

82 241402 MAHESWARI M. 

83 241434 MANIKANDAN M 

84 241234 MANIKANDAN A 

85 241784 MANJUPRIYA.A 

86 241233 MANOBHAMINI A 

87 240640 MANOJ PANDIYAN E 

88 241250 MATHIVANAN P. 

89 240534 MENAAL 

90 241278 MIDHUNKUMAR.K 

91 241347 MOHANA PRIYA B 

92 241268 MONICA D 

93 241285 MONIKA 

94 241707 MONIKA.S 

95 241703 MONISHA P. 

96 241433 NAFISA S 

97 240168 NARESH KUMAR C 

98 241355 NAVEEN S 

99 241380 NAVIN.V 

100 240332 NITHISHWAR S 

101 241381 NITHYALAKSHMI S 

102 240657 NIVEDHA P. 

103 241186 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 

104 240194 PRIYANGA J 



105 241983 PUSHPARAJ K. 

106 241346 RAHUL KUMAR R 

107 240122 RAMYASAKTHI S 

108 240113 REVATHI G 

109 241855 RINSIYA M 

110 240464 RITHIKVASAN.S 

111 240114 RUDHRAKUMAR N. 

112 241077 SADHISH M 

113 241758 SALAMON.S 

114 240582 SANDHA KAVISHMAN K 

115 241752 SANJAI 

116 240519 SANJAY. K 

117 241974 SENNILAVAZHAGAN 

118 241997 SENTHIL S. 

119 241777 SHAMINI V. 

120 241456 SHARMI S. 

121 240305 SHEREEN BEGAM A 

122 241748 SIVABALAN.V 

123 240377 SIVARANJANI.S 

124 242007 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S 

125 240459 SOMESHWAR.K 

126 240249 SOWMITHA D 

127 241773 SOWMIYA.T 

128 240061 SREEPADHAM S A 

129 240193 SRINIVASAN S 

130 240794 SUDHARSANAN R 

131 241671 SUJITHA R. 

132 241432 SUMITHRA DEVI. K 

133 241281 SUNDAR T 

134 240668 SURIYA.R 

135 241450 SURYA.R 

136 241143 SWETHA.V 

137 241781 THAMIZHARASU A J 

138 241237 THAMISHSELVAN T 

139 241234 THARANIVASAN S 

140 241460 THILAK DASS P 

141 240611 THIRUNAVUKARASU.T 

142 241229 THIYAGU S 

143 240407 VANMATHI S 

144 242016 VANMATHI V  

145 240005 VASANTHAN V 

146 240341 VELMURUGAN V 

147 240727 VENKATRAMAN D 

148 240543 VENKATRAMANAN C 

149 240699 VIGNESH S 

150 241907 VIGNESWARI.A 

 

  



 

STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO ROLL. NO NAME A B C D 

1 240454 AAFRIN SHENAF S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 240418 AAKILA NIFAHA A H Excellent Good Good Good 

3 241269 ABDUL RAHMAN J Excellent Good Good Good 

4 241779 ABISHEK K Average Good Good Average 

5 241453 AKASH Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 240278 AMIRTHA V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 240189 AMULRAJ.J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 241218 ANBU G Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 241446 ANUSHA D Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 241235 ARAVIND.R Good Good Good Good 

11 240084 ARAVINTH R Excellent Good Good Good 

12 241326 ARIKRISHNAN M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 241392 ARULJOTHI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 241448 ARULMOZHI . K Good Good Good Good 

15 240651 ARUN .A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

16 240201 ASHIKA.A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 241181 BARATH Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

18 241431 BARATH S Good Average Average Average 

19 240608 BHARATHRAJ S Good Good Good Good 

20 241354 BHUVANA V Good Good Good Good 

21 240188 CHANDRU V Good Good Good Good 

22 241155 DEEPIGA.M Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 240605 DEVEESWAR K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 241420 DHARANYA Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 241291 DHINAKARAN P. Good Excellent Excellent Good 

26 241754 DHIVYA.M Excellent Good Good Good 

27 240063 DHIVYADHARSHINI M Excellent Good Good Good 

28 241969 DIVYA A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 241762 ELAKKIYA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 240059 ESTHER RASSOU Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

 

 

  

      



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2024-2025 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 02 Date: 26.10.2024  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On Oct 26, 2024, at 9:30 am, the WHIZ club will host a Mini Project  

Implementations  and Presentation in class room. It is requested that MCA (Computer 

Applications)/ II
st

 year students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                     

 

HOD/MCA 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WHIZ Club Activities 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Batch(2023-25)/I year/ II sem Students / Micro Project Presentation on  26/10/24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                  
                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                               HOD/MCA 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2023-25) 

 

S. NO ROLL. NO NAME 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A 

7 230700 AKASH A 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J 

10 230572 ANANDHI R 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P 

13 230461 ANGELIN JESSY FLORENCE R 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V 

15 231662 ANITHA S 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S 

17 231774 ARCHANA K 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C 

20 231770 ASHOK M 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G 

22 231133 BALAJI C 

23 230602 BARATH M 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V 

26 230747 BOOJA B 

27 231635 CHARANYA I 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A 

31 231117 DEEPA V 

32 230554 DEEPIKA L 

33 230679 DEEPIKA R 

34 230622 DHANALAKSHMI N 

35 230784 DHINAKAR R 

36 231722 DOMMETI VENKATA KIRAN 

37 231115 DURGA DEVI I 

38 231368 EZHILAMUDHAN I 

39 230356 GANESH M 

40 231677 GAYATHRI M 

41 230564 GAYATHRI R 

42 231373 GEETHA PRIYA V 

43 231686 GOPAL N 

44 231758 GUBBALA NAGENDRA PRASAD 

45 230654 GULASEKARAN S 

46 231734 GURUDEVAN V 

47 230788 HARI HARAN S 

48 230604 HARI PRIYA A 

49 231684 HARIHARAN S 

50 230683 HARIHARAN S B 



51 230203 HARISH N 

52 230558 HARSHINI M 

53 231660 HARSHINI S 

54 231728 HEMALATHA G 

55 230617 HEMASUJITHAA D 

56 230639 HEMAVATHI C 

57 231750 ILAKIYA D 

58 231622 IMRAN B 

59 230306 JAGATHRACHAGAN A 

60 230473 JANAKI V 

61 230770 JANANI E 

62 231763 JANANI S 

63 230388 JAYALAKSHMI R 

64 230499 JOTHSANA S 

65 230060 KAMALEESWARI R 

66 231621 KANAKALA SATYA SURYA SUDEEPTHI 

67 231132 KANCHANASHREE R 

68 231651 KARTHIGA A 

69 231720 KARTHIKEYAN K 

70 231122 KAUSHIK S 

71 231130 KEERTANA S 

72 230699 KEERTHANA R 

73 231649 KIRUTHIGA R 

74 231725 KISHOR L 

75 230666 KRISHNAPRIYA S 

76 230656 KUMUDHA A 

77 231690 LAVANYA S 

78 231693 LEELAVATHY K 

79 230019 LOGESH SINGH R 

80 231711 MADHIVANAN V 

81 231131 MALATHI D 

82 231756 MANDA DIVYA DURGA 

83 231671 MEGANATHAN M 

84 231432 MOHANAPRIYA E 

85 231446 MONISH CHANDER P 

86 230658 MUGUNDHAN J 

87 231692 NADESAN R 

88 230507 NANDHA KUMAR C 

89 230073 NANDHINI V 

90 230563 NARMATHA K 

91 230024 NIKESH KANNA R 

92 230590 NIVETHA C 

93 231678 NIVETHA J 

94 230559 NIVETHA U 

95 230477 NOVA SELIN M 

96 231628 OLETI PAVANI 

97 231709 PAVITHRA M 

98 230655 PRADEEPKUMAR G 

99 230676 PRAKASH S 

100 231754 PRASANTH B 

101 230736 PRASANTH C 

102 231760 PRATHIS M 

103 231643 PREETHI S 



104 230732 PRIYADHARSHINI B 

105 231752 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

106 230503 PRIYANKA S 

107 230397 PUVVIYARASI A 

108 231173 RAGUNATH M 

109 231757 RAJESHKANNA K 

110 230120 RAMYASRI P 

111 230556 RASIGA R 

112 231764 RIPTHA M 

113 230486 ROSHNI M 

114 231771 SAKTHINARAYANAN S 

115 231741 SANDRU P 

116 230662 SASIDHARAN M 

117 231703 SATHANA S 

118 230123 SATHIYARAJ S 

119 230631 SHAHITYA S 

120 231675 SHAKILA M 

121 230632 SHANMUGAPRIYA K 

122 231669 SHANTHINI S 

123 230834 SHANULEKHA G 

124 230644 SHARMILA K 

125 231706 SHARMILA T 

126 230186 SHIFA FARHEEN S 

127 230560 SIVANANDHAN M 

128 231612 SOWMIYA G 

129 230623 SRIRAM E 

130 230603 SRIRAM S 

131 230053 SUDARSON K 

132 230472 SUJATHA V 

133 230600 SULAIHA A 

134 230625 SURUTHEKA S 

135 230490 SUSIDARAN G 

136 230591 SWETHA J 

137 230709 TAMIL ELAKKIYA T 

138 230616 TAMILMANI M 

139 231717 TAMILSELVAN A 

140 230575 TARUNA R 

141 230359 THAMIZHPATHI S 

142 231775 THAMIZHPRIYAN A 

143 231646 THIRSHALAKSHMI R 

144 231673 VAISHNAVI G 

145 230674 VARSHA S 

146 230650 VIGNESH K 

147 230646 VIKNESHWARAN R 

148 231667 VINITHBALA J 

149 231759 VITHANALA MANOJ KUMAR 

150 231123 WAFIQ A B 

151 230612 YASHITHA BEGAM Y 

152 230187 YASMIN BEGUM S 

153 231668 YOGASHRE S 

154 231661 YUVAPRIYAA P 

155 231766 YUVARAJ P 

  



STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R Excellent Good Good Good 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S Good Good Good Good 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 230700 AKASH A Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S Good Average Average Average 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J Good Good Good Good 

10 230572 ANANDHI R Good Good Good Good 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A Excellent Good Good Good 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 230461 

ANGELIN JESSY 

FLORENCE R Excellent Good Good Good 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V Excellent Good Good Good 

15 231662 ANITHA S Average Good Good Average 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 231774 ARCHANA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

20 231770 ASHOK M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G Good Good Good Good 

22 231133 BALAJI C Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

23 230602 BARATH M Excellent Good Good Good 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B Excellent Good Good Good 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V Excellent Excellent Good Good 

26 230747 BOOJA B Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

27 231635 CHARANYA I Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R Good Excellent Excellent Good 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S Excellent Good Good Good 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A Excellent Good Good Good 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future  

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2024-2025 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 03 Date: 09.11.2024  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On Nov 09, 2024, at 11:00 am, the WHIZ club arranged  a Guest  Lecture will 

be  in class room by Alumini. It is requested that MCA (Computer Applications)/ 

II
st

 year students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

Guest Lecture By Alumini 

 

 

Topic: Full stack Java in Industry 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Guest Lecture given by Alumini Mr. H. Srinivasan, Project Manager Hattussa IT Solutions 

Puducherry  on 9/11/24 at 11 am. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD/MCA 

 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2023-25) 

 

S. NO ROLL. NO NAME 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A 

7 230700 AKASH A 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J 

10 230572 ANANDHI R 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P 

13 230461 ANGELIN JESSY FLORENCE R 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V 

15 231662 ANITHA S 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S 

17 231774 ARCHANA K 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C 

20 231770 ASHOK M 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G 

22 231133 BALAJI C 

23 230602 BARATH M 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V 

26 230747 BOOJA B 

27 231635 CHARANYA I 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A 

31 231117 DEEPA V 

32 230554 DEEPIKA L 

33 230679 DEEPIKA R 

34 230622 DHANALAKSHMI N 

35 230784 DHINAKAR R 

36 231722 DOMMETI VENKATA KIRAN 

37 231115 DURGA DEVI I 

38 231368 EZHILAMUDHAN I 

39 230356 GANESH M 

40 231677 GAYATHRI M 

41 230564 GAYATHRI R 

42 231373 GEETHA PRIYA V 

43 231686 GOPAL N 

44 231758 GUBBALA NAGENDRA PRASAD 

45 230654 GULASEKARAN S 

46 231734 GURUDEVAN V 

47 230788 HARI HARAN S 

48 230604 HARI PRIYA A 

49 231684 HARIHARAN S 

50 230683 HARIHARAN S B 



51 230203 HARISH N 

52 230558 HARSHINI M 

53 231660 HARSHINI S 

54 231728 HEMALATHA G 

55 230617 HEMASUJITHAA D 

56 230639 HEMAVATHI C 

57 231750 ILAKIYA D 

58 231622 IMRAN B 

59 230306 JAGATHRACHAGAN A 

60 230473 JANAKI V 

61 230770 JANANI E 

62 231763 JANANI S 

63 230388 JAYALAKSHMI R 

64 230499 JOTHSANA S 

65 230060 KAMALEESWARI R 

66 231621 KANAKALA SATYA SURYA SUDEEPTHI 

67 231132 KANCHANASHREE R 

68 231651 KARTHIGA A 

69 231720 KARTHIKEYAN K 

70 231122 KAUSHIK S 

71 231130 KEERTANA S 

72 230699 KEERTHANA R 

73 231649 KIRUTHIGA R 

74 231725 KISHOR L 

75 230666 KRISHNAPRIYA S 

76 230656 KUMUDHA A 

77 231690 LAVANYA S 

78 231693 LEELAVATHY K 

79 230019 LOGESH SINGH R 

80 231711 MADHIVANAN V 

81 231131 MALATHI D 

82 231756 MANDA DIVYA DURGA 

83 231671 MEGANATHAN M 

84 231432 MOHANAPRIYA E 

85 231446 MONISH CHANDER P 

86 230658 MUGUNDHAN J 

87 231692 NADESAN R 

88 230507 NANDHA KUMAR C 

89 230073 NANDHINI V 

90 230563 NARMATHA K 

91 230024 NIKESH KANNA R 

92 230590 NIVETHA C 

93 231678 NIVETHA J 

94 230559 NIVETHA U 

95 230477 NOVA SELIN M 

96 231628 OLETI PAVANI 

97 231709 PAVITHRA M 

98 230655 PRADEEPKUMAR G 

99 230676 PRAKASH S 

100 231754 PRASANTH B 

101 230736 PRASANTH C 

102 231760 PRATHIS M 

103 231643 PREETHI S 



104 230732 PRIYADHARSHINI B 

105 231752 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

106 230503 PRIYANKA S 

107 230397 PUVVIYARASI A 

108 231173 RAGUNATH M 

109 231757 RAJESHKANNA K 

110 230120 RAMYASRI P 

111 230556 RASIGA R 

112 231764 RIPTHA M 

113 230486 ROSHNI M 

114 231771 SAKTHINARAYANAN S 

115 231741 SANDRU P 

116 230662 SASIDHARAN M 

117 231703 SATHANA S 

118 230123 SATHIYARAJ S 

119 230631 SHAHITYA S 

120 231675 SHAKILA M 

121 230632 SHANMUGAPRIYA K 

122 231669 SHANTHINI S 

123 230834 SHANULEKHA G 

124 230644 SHARMILA K 

125 231706 SHARMILA T 

126 230186 SHIFA FARHEEN S 

127 230560 SIVANANDHAN M 

128 231612 SOWMIYA G 

129 230623 SRIRAM E 

130 230603 SRIRAM S 

131 230053 SUDARSON K 

132 230472 SUJATHA V 

133 230600 SULAIHA A 

134 230625 SURUTHEKA S 

135 230490 SUSIDARAN G 

136 230591 SWETHA J 

137 230709 TAMIL ELAKKIYA T 

138 230616 TAMILMANI M 

139 231717 TAMILSELVAN A 

140 230575 TARUNA R 

141 230359 THAMIZHPATHI S 

142 231775 THAMIZHPRIYAN A 

143 231646 THIRSHALAKSHMI R 

144 231673 VAISHNAVI G 

145 230674 VARSHA S 

146 230650 VIGNESH K 

147 230646 VIKNESHWARAN R 

148 231667 VINITHBALA J 

149 231759 VITHANALA MANOJ KUMAR 

150 231123 WAFIQ A B 

151 230612 YASHITHA BEGAM Y 

152 230187 YASMIN BEGUM S 

153 231668 YOGASHRE S 

154 231661 YUVAPRIYAA P 

155 231766 YUVARAJ P 

 

 



 

STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A Excellent Good Good Good 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M Excellent Good Good Good 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S Average Good Good Average 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 230700 AKASH A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 230572 ANANDHI R Good Good Good Good 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A Excellent Good Good Good 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 230461 

ANGELIN JESSY 

FLORENCE R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V Good Good Good Good 

15 231662 ANITHA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 231774 ARCHANA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S Good Average Average Average 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C Good Good Good Good 

20 231770 ASHOK M Good Good Good Good 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G Good Good Good Good 

22 231133 BALAJI C Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 230602 BARATH M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V Good Excellent Excellent Good 

26 230747 BOOJA B Excellent Good Good Good 

27 231635 CHARANYA I Excellent Good Good Good 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future  

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2024-2025 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 04 Date: 23.11.2024  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On Nov 23, 2024, at 11:00 am, the WHIZ club arranged  a code debugging 

contest will be  in class room by Alumni. It is requested that MCA (Computer 

Applications)/ I
st

 year students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                        code debugging  contest for I Year MCA students on 23/11/24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HOD/MCA 
   
  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2024-26) 

 

S.NO ROLL. NO NAME 

1 240454 AAFRIN SHENAF S 

2 240418 AAKILA NIFAHA A H 

3 241269 ABDUL RAHMAN J 

4 241779 ABISHEK K 

5 241453 AKASH 

6 240278 AMIRTHA V 

7 240189 AMULRAJ.J 

8 241218 ANBU G 

9 241446 ANUSHA D 

10 241235 ARAVIND.R 

11 240084 ARAVINTH R 

12 241326 ARIKRISHNAN M 

13 241392 ARULJOTHI M 

14 241448 ARULMOZHI . K 

15 240651 ARUN .A 

16 240201 ASHIKA.A 

17 241181 BARATH 

18 241431 BARATH S 

19 240608 BHARATHRAJ S 

20 241354 BHUVANA V 

21 240188 CHANDRU V 

22 241155 DEEPIGA.M 

23 240605 DEVEESWAR K 

24 241420 DHARANYA 

25 241291 DHINAKARAN P. 

26 241754 DHIVYA.M 

27 240063 DHIVYADHARSHINI M 

28 241969 DIVYA A 

29 241762 ELAKKIYA S 

30 240059 ESTHER RASSOU 

31 240352 GAJALAKSHMI B 

32 240004 GAYATHIRI R 

33 241147 GAYATHRI.B 

34 240493 GEETHA.S 

35 241454 GOKUL KUMAR R 

36 240366 GOKULAKRISHNAN S 

37 240365 GOPINATH. A 

38 240419 GOTHAI ALIAS SABARI ESWARY.M 

39 240542 GURUMOORTHY T 

40 240552 HARIDHAARANI S 

41 240428 HARI HARAN V.S 

42 241449 HARIKRISHNAN 

43 240080 HARINI.K 

44 241755 HARISH. D 

45 241379 HARISH S 

46 240354 HEMACHANDRAN 

47 240474 HEMALATHA E 

48 241313 HEMASREE.V 

49 241121 I SRI GUGAN.G 

50 241223 JANITH KUMAR S 

51 240539 JAYAN V 



52 240653 JAYA PRAKASH.T 

53 241045 JAYA SRI J 

54 241288 JAYASRI K 

55 240471 JAYASRI .T 

56 240475 JEEVA M 

57 240306 JESEELA M 

58 241195 KAMESH.A 

59 241076 KARTHIK S 

60 241395 KARTHIKA 

61 241957 KAVINKUMAR S 

62 241771 KAVIYA. M 

63 240661 KAVIYA S 

64 241426 KAVIYAA.G 

65 241287 KEERTHANA J. 

66 241378 KEERTHANA.N 

67 241273 KEERTHIC RAJAN G. 

68 241403 KIRTHIKA S. 

69 241436 KIRUTHIGA .S 

70 241314 KIRUTHISHA S. 

71 240597 KUMARESH.J 

72 241474 LALITH B 

73 240512 LALITHA.S 

74 240409 LEENA.S 

75 241973 LOGASRI A 

76 241458 LOGESWARI D. 

77 241967 LOKESH K 

78 241047 MADHAN RAJ M 

79 241207 MADHAVAN A 

80 241384 MADHAVAN M. 

81 240339 MADHUSRI B 

82 241402 MAHESWARI M. 

83 241434 MANIKANDAN M 

84 241234 MANIKANDAN A 

85 241784 MANJUPRIYA.A 

86 241233 MANOBHAMINI A 

87 240640 MANOJ PANDIYAN E 

88 241250 MATHIVANAN P. 

89 240534 MENAAL 

90 241278 MIDHUNKUMAR.K 

91 241347 MOHANA PRIYA B 

92 241268 MONICA D 

93 241285 MONIKA 

94 241707 MONIKA.S 

95 241703 MONISHA P. 

96 241433 NAFISA S 

97 240168 NARESH KUMAR C 

98 241355 NAVEEN S 

99 241380 NAVIN.V 

100 240332 NITHISHWAR S 

101 241381 NITHYALAKSHMI S 

102 240657 NIVEDHA P. 

103 241186 PRAVEEN KUMAR.S 

104 240194 PRIYANGA J 



105 241983 PUSHPARAJ K. 

106 241346 RAHUL KUMAR R 

107 240122 RAMYASAKTHI S 

108 240113 REVATHI G 

109 241855 RINSIYA M 

110 240464 RITHIKVASAN.S 

111 240114 RUDHRAKUMAR N. 

112 241077 SADHISH M 

113 241758 SALAMON.S 

114 240582 SANDHA KAVISHMAN K 

115 241752 SANJAI 

116 240519 SANJAY. K 

117 241974 SENNILAVAZHAGAN 

118 241997 SENTHIL S. 

119 241777 SHAMINI V. 

120 241456 SHARMI S. 

121 240305 SHEREEN BEGAM A 

122 241748 SIVABALAN.V 

123 240377 SIVARANJANI.S 

124 242007 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S 

125 240459 SOMESHWAR.K 

126 240249 SOWMITHA D 

127 241773 SOWMIYA.T 

128 240061 SREEPADHAM S A 

129 240193 SRINIVASAN S 

130 240794 SUDHARSANAN R 

131 241671 SUJITHA R. 

132 241432 SUMITHRA DEVI. K 

133 241281 SUNDAR T 

134 240668 SURIYA.R 

135 241450 SURYA.R 

136 241143 SWETHA.V 

137 241781 THAMIZHARASU A J 

138 241237 THAMISHSELVAN T 

139 241234 THARANIVASAN S 

140 241460 THILAK DASS P 

141 240611 THIRUNAVUKARASU.T 

142 241229 THIYAGU S 

143 240407 VANMATHI S 

144 242016 VANMATHI V  

145 240005 VASANTHAN V 

146 240341 VELMURUGAN V 

147 240727 VENKATRAMAN D 

148 240543 VENKATRAMANAN C 

149 240699 VIGNESH S 

150 241907 VIGNESWARI.A 

151 242003 VIJAYABALAN K 

152 241766 VIJAYALAKSHMI S. 

153 241217 VIJAYARAGAVAN. J 

154 240545 VINOTH KUMAR P. 

155 240370 VISHALRAM DS 

156 242001 YOKESH KUMAR. J 

157 241472 YUVAPRIYA. K 



158 241757 ZISHAAN ATHEEQ MOHAMMED 

159 242029 PRIYADHARSHINI  
  



 

STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 240454 AAFRIN SHENAF S Excellent Good Good Good 

2 240418 AAKILA NIFAHA A H Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

3 241269 ABDUL RAHMAN J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

4 241779 ABISHEK K Good Good Good Good 

5 241453 AKASH Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 240278 AMIRTHA V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 240189 AMULRAJ.J Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

8 241218 ANBU G Good Average Average Average 

9 241446 ANUSHA D Good Good Good Good 

10 241235 ARAVIND.R Good Good Good Good 

11 240084 ARAVINTH R Excellent Good Good Good 

12 241326 ARIKRISHNAN M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 241392 ARULJOTHI M Excellent Good Good Good 

14 241448 ARULMOZHI . K Excellent Good Good Good 

15 240651 ARUN .A Average Good Good Average 

16 240201 ASHIKA.A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 241181 BARATH Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 241431 BARATH S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

19 240608 BHARATHRAJ S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

20 241354 BHUVANA V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

21 240188 CHANDRU V Good Good Good Good 

22 241155 DEEPIGA.M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

23 240605 DEVEESWAR K Excellent Good Good Good 

24 241420 DHARANYA Excellent Good Good Good 

25 241291 DHINAKARAN P. Excellent Excellent Good Good 

26 241754 DHIVYA.M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

27 240063 DHIVYADHARSHINI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

28 241969 DIVYA A Good Excellent Excellent Good 

29 241762 ELAKKIYA S Excellent Good Good Good 

1 240454 AAFRIN SHENAF S Excellent Good Good Good 

 

 

 

 

 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future   



 

 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

 

S.NO NAME SCORE 

1 AMIRTHA V 85 

2 ARAVIND.R 80 

3 DIVYA A 75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2024-2025 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 05 Date: 19.04.2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On April 19, 2025, at 01:30 pm, the WHIZ club practice in Technical will be  in 

class room by Alumni. It is requested that MCA (Computer Applications)/ II
st

 year 

students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alumni Student giving practice in Technical on 19/4/25 

 

HOD/MCA 

 

 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2023-25) 

 

S. NO ROLL. NO NAME 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A 

7 230700 AKASH A 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J 

10 230572 ANANDHI R 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P 

13 230461 ANGELIN JESSY FLORENCE R 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V 

15 231662 ANITHA S 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S 

17 231774 ARCHANA K 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C 

20 231770 ASHOK M 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G 

22 231133 BALAJI C 

23 230602 BARATH M 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V 

26 230747 BOOJA B 

27 231635 CHARANYA I 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A 

31 231117 DEEPA V 

32 230554 DEEPIKA L 

33 230679 DEEPIKA R 

34 230622 DHANALAKSHMI N 

35 230784 DHINAKAR R 

36 231722 DOMMETI VENKATA KIRAN 

37 231115 DURGA DEVI I 

38 231368 EZHILAMUDHAN I 

39 230356 GANESH M 

40 231677 GAYATHRI M 

41 230564 GAYATHRI R 

42 231373 GEETHA PRIYA V 

43 231686 GOPAL N 

44 231758 GUBBALA NAGENDRA PRASAD 

45 230654 GULASEKARAN S 

46 231734 GURUDEVAN V 

47 230788 HARI HARAN S 

48 230604 HARI PRIYA A 

49 231684 HARIHARAN S 

50 230683 HARIHARAN S B 

51 230203 HARISH N 



52 230558 HARSHINI M 

53 231660 HARSHINI S 

54 231728 HEMALATHA G 

55 230617 HEMASUJITHAA D 

56 230639 HEMAVATHI C 

57 231750 ILAKIYA D 

58 231622 IMRAN B 

59 230306 JAGATHRACHAGAN A 

60 230473 JANAKI V 

61 230770 JANANI E 

62 231763 JANANI S 

63 230388 JAYALAKSHMI R 

64 230499 JOTHSANA S 

65 230060 KAMALEESWARI R 

66 231621 KANAKALA SATYA SURYA SUDEEPTHI 

67 231132 KANCHANASHREE R 

68 231651 KARTHIGA A 

69 231720 KARTHIKEYAN K 

70 231122 KAUSHIK S 

71 231130 KEERTANA S 

72 230699 KEERTHANA R 

73 231649 KIRUTHIGA R 

74 231725 KISHOR L 

75 230666 KRISHNAPRIYA S 

76 230656 KUMUDHA A 

77 231690 LAVANYA S 

78 231693 LEELAVATHY K 

79 230019 LOGESH SINGH R 

80 231711 MADHIVANAN V 

81 231131 MALATHI D 

82 231756 MANDA DIVYA DURGA 

83 231671 MEGANATHAN M 

84 231432 MOHANAPRIYA E 

85 231446 MONISH CHANDER P 

86 230658 MUGUNDHAN J 

87 231692 NADESAN R 

88 230507 NANDHA KUMAR C 

89 230073 NANDHINI V 

90 230563 NARMATHA K 

91 230024 NIKESH KANNA R 

92 230590 NIVETHA C 

93 231678 NIVETHA J 

94 230559 NIVETHA U 

95 230477 NOVA SELIN M 

96 231628 OLETI PAVANI 

97 231709 PAVITHRA M 

98 230655 PRADEEPKUMAR G 

99 230676 PRAKASH S 

100 231754 PRASANTH B 

101 230736 PRASANTH C 

102 231760 PRATHIS M 

103 231643 PREETHI S 

104 230732 PRIYADHARSHINI B 



105 231752 PRIYADHARSHINI P 

106 230503 PRIYANKA S 

107 230397 PUVVIYARASI A 

108 231173 RAGUNATH M 

109 231757 RAJESHKANNA K 

110 230120 RAMYASRI P 

111 230556 RASIGA R 

112 231764 RIPTHA M 

113 230486 ROSHNI M 

114 231771 SAKTHINARAYANAN S 

115 231741 SANDRU P 

116 230662 SASIDHARAN M 

117 231703 SATHANA S 

118 230123 SATHIYARAJ S 

119 230631 SHAHITYA S 

120 231675 SHAKILA M 

121 230632 SHANMUGAPRIYA K 

122 231669 SHANTHINI S 

123 230834 SHANULEKHA G 

124 230644 SHARMILA K 

125 231706 SHARMILA T 

126 230186 SHIFA FARHEEN S 

127 230560 SIVANANDHAN M 

128 231612 SOWMIYA G 

129 230623 SRIRAM E 

130 230603 SRIRAM S 

131 230053 SUDARSON K 

132 230472 SUJATHA V 

133 230600 SULAIHA A 

134 230625 SURUTHEKA S 

135 230490 SUSIDARAN G 

136 230591 SWETHA J 

137 230709 TAMIL ELAKKIYA T 

138 230616 TAMILMANI M 

139 231717 TAMILSELVAN A 

140 230575 TARUNA R 

141 230359 THAMIZHPATHI S 

142 231775 THAMIZHPRIYAN A 

143 231646 THIRSHALAKSHMI R 

144 231673 VAISHNAVI G 

145 230674 VARSHA S 

146 230650 VIGNESH K 

147 230646 VIKNESHWARAN R 

148 231667 VINITHBALA J 

149 231759 VITHANALA MANOJ KUMAR 

150 231123 WAFIQ A B 

151 230612 YASHITHA BEGAM Y 

152 230187 YASMIN BEGUM S 

153 231668 YOGASHRE S 

154 231661 YUVAPRIYAA P 

155 231766 YUVARAJ P 
 
 
 



 

STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 231653 ABIRAMY R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 231648 ABISHAYA A Excellent Good Good Good 

3 230601 ADHITHYAN M Excellent Good Good Good 

4 230608 AISHWARYA S Average Good Good Average 

5 230318 AISHWARYA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 230582 AJAYKUMAR A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 230700 AKASH A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 231620 AMIRTHA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 231619 ANANDHARAJ J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 230572 ANANDHI R Good Good Good Good 

11 230596 ANBHAZHAGHI A Excellent Good Good Good 

12 231175 ANGARIKA P Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 230461 

ANGELIN JESSY 

FLORENCE R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 230649 ANIRUDHANE V Good Good Good Good 

15 231662 ANITHA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

16 231732 ARAVINDHAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 231774 ARCHANA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

18 230734 ARULMOZHI S Good Average Average Average 

19 230992 ARUNKUMAR C Good Good Good Good 

20 231770 ASHOK M Good Good Good Good 

21 230628 BALACHANDRAN G Good Good Good Good 

22 231133 BALAJI C Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 230602 BARATH M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 230633 BEULA GRACE B Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 230615 BHARATHKUMAR V Good Excellent Excellent Good 

26 230747 BOOJA B Excellent Good Good Good 

27 231635 CHARANYA I Excellent Good Good Good 

28 230047 CHARULATHA R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 231767 DAMODARAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 231430 DEEPA SHIVANI A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future  

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

  



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2025-2027 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 06 Date: 13.12.2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On October 13, 2025, at 01:30 pm, the WHIZ club Photoshop, Illustrator 

Implementation will be  in class room by Alumni. It is requested that MCA 

(Computer Applications)/ I
st

 year Batch ( 25-27 ) students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD/MCA 

 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2025-27) ( SECTION A) 

 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 

1 2510606 AASHIKA S 

2 2511069 ABIRAMAESWARI V 

3 2510510 AJAY D 

4 2510073 AKASH K 

5 2511570 ANANDHA JAYA SANKARI M 

6 2510094 ANANDHI R          

7 2512109 ANNAL MOHAMMED J 

8 2510901 BASKARAN M 

9 2510081 BHARATHI S 

10 2510105 BHARATHI T 

11 2510095 BHAVYA SHRI S 

12 2510005 BHUVANESWARI V 

13 2510900 DEVENTHIRAN R 

14 2511625 DHINESH S 

15 2510068 DURGALAKSHMI A 

16 2510571 FRANCIS MARTIN ALDOE A 

17 2510608 GOKULAKRISHNAN S 

18 2510896 GOWTHAM T 

19 2510513 GUNASEKAR S 

20 2510934 HARINI M 

21 2511883 HEMACHANDIRAN S 

22 2510686 JEEVITHA N 

23 2510791 JEYAKANTHAN J 

24 2511058 KAMALINI K 

25 2511021 KEERTHANA K 

26 2511027 KOVARTHINI P 

27 2511057 MADHAVAN V 

28 2510082 MAHESWARI S 

29 2511081 MAPPILLAIMEERAN A 

30 2511223 MOHAMMED SHERIF. H 

31 2510101 MONISHA D 

32 2510928 MUHAMADJAVID M 

33 2510894 NARESH KUMAR M 

34 2510547 NITYHIYASRI V 

35 2510787 PARTHASARADHI S 

36 2511032 PRIYENGA R 

37 2510923 RAKSHANA S 

38 2510329 RAMYA S 

39 2510090 RANJANI D 

40 2511639 RESHMA S 

41 2510420 ROSHEN D SILVA 

42 2510092 RUPBEN E 

43 2510695 S.SARANYA 

44 2510109 SABEERA SAFRIN A 

45 2512184 SALIM M 

46 2510700 SANDHIYA M 

47 2510880 SARAVANA KUMARAN V 

48 2510588 SATHEYA JEEVAGAN R 

49 2510080 NITHIYASRI V 

50 2511053 SHANMUGAPRIYA R 

51 2510374 SIVASANGARI S 



52 2510858 SOORIYA V 

53 2510918 SRI NARAYANAN M 

54 2510668 SRINIVASAN K 

55 2511019 SUDHARSAN S 

56 2510647 SUMITHRA A 

57 2512012 THAMIZHSELVAN K 

58 2510087 THILAGAVATHI S 

59 2510782 VETRIMANIKANDAN R 

60 2510091 YADAVAKRISHNAN N 



STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 2510606 AASHIKA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 2511069 ABIRAMAESWARI V Excellent Good Good Good 

3 2510510 AJAY D Excellent Good Good Good 

4 2510073 AKASH K Average Good Good Average 

5 
2511570 

ANANDHA JAYA 

SANKARI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 2510094 ANANDHI R          Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 2512109 ANNAL MOHAMMED J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 2510901 BASKARAN M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 2510081 BHARATHI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 2510105 BHARATHI T Good Good Good Good 

11 2510095 BHAVYA SHRI S Excellent Good Good Good 

12 2510005 BHUVANESWARI V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 2510900 DEVENTHIRAN R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 2511625 DHINESH S Good Good Good Good 

15 2510068 DURGALAKSHMI A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

16 
2510571 

FRANCIS MARTIN ALDOE 

A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 2510608 GOKULAKRISHNAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

18 2510896 GOWTHAM T Good Average Average Average 

19 2510513 GUNASEKAR S Good Good Good Good 

20 2510934 HARINI M Good Good Good Good 

21 2511883 HEMACHANDIRAN S Good Good Good Good 

22 2510686 JEEVITHA N Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 2510791 JEYAKANTHAN J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 2511058 KAMALINI K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 2511021 KEERTHANA K Good Excellent Excellent Good 

26 2511027 KOVARTHINI P Excellent Good Good Good 

27 2511057 MADHAVAN V Excellent Good Good Good 

28 2510082 MAHESWARI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 2511081 MAPPILLAIMEERAN A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 2511223 MOHAMMED SHERIF. H Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future  

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2025-2027 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 07 Date: 13.12.2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On October 13, 2025, at 01:30 pm, the WHIZ club Photoshop, Illustrator 

Implementation will be  in class room by Alumni. It is requested that MCA 

(Computer Applications)/ I
st

 year  Batch (25-27) students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD/MCA 

 

  



ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2025-27) (SECTION B) 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 

1 2510974 ABI NANDHINI V 

2 2510187 AISHWARYA S 

3 2510100 AKASH A 

5 2510959 AKASH R 

4 2510822 AKASH S 

6 2510111 ANANTHI R           

7 2510440 ARAVIND R 

8 2512173 ASWINKISHORE A 

9 2510620 BALACHANDAR M 

10 2511056 BENEDICT REVEL M 

11 2511629 BHUVANESH G 

12 2510110 BOOJADEVI V 

14 2510872 DHINESHKUMAR J 

15 2510034 EASWAR M 

16 2510810 GAUTAM SARAVANAN 

17 2511003 GOMATHI B 

18 2510971 HARISH V 

19 2510442 HEMANTH RAJAN T 

20 2510441 IMANI DURAI D 

21 2510352 INIYA M 

58 2570192 JAYANANDHINE V 

22 2511628 JEGADEESWARI R 

23 2511051 KALAIARASI M 

24 2511046 KAVITHA I 

13 2570134 KEERTHIGA M 

25 2510395 KRISHNAKANTH R 

26 2510143 LOGESWARI R 

27 2510902 MADHESH R 

28 2510117 MANIKAVEL C 

29 2511007 MARIAMBEE A 

30 2510996 MOHANRAJ B 

31 2511022 MONISHA S 

32 2510903 NALLAM SATYA SIVANI 

33 2510621 NARESH KUMAR P 

34 2510917 NIRANJANA V 

35 2510070 PAVITHRA S 

36 2510957 PRAKASH K 

37 2510394 PREETHI B 

38 2510360 RAMEEZ AIYSHA R 

39 2510355 RANJANI P 

40 2511615 RUBAN KUMAR M 

41 2510964 SAMYUKTHA R 

42 2510986 SARAN R 

43 2511571 SARUMATHY P 

44 2510030 SELVA R 

45 2511631 SHAILAJA S 

46 2511078 SINDUJA K 

47 2510629 SIVASUBRAMANIYAN T 

48 2510881 SOWMYA K 

49 2510136 SRIMADHI A 

50 2510373 SUBASRI S 



51 2511055 SUJITHA N 

52 2512167 SURIYA M 

53 2510594 SWATHY K 

54 2510692 THANUJA S 

55 2510419 VAJEHAA A V 

56 2511070 VENKATESH S 

57 2510879 VIDHUSHA V 



STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO ROLL. NO NAME A B C D 

1 2510974 ABI NANDHINI V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 2510187 AISHWARYA S Excellent Good Good Good 

3 2510100 AKASH A Excellent Good Good Good 

5 2510959 AKASH R Average Good Good Average 

4 2510822 AKASH S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 2510111 ANANTHI R           Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 2510440 ARAVIND R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 2512173 ASWINKISHORE A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 2510620 BALACHANDAR M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 2511056 BENEDICT REVEL M Good Good Good Good 

11 2511629 BHUVANESH G Excellent Good Good Good 

12 2510110 BOOJADEVI V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 2510872 DHINESHKUMAR J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

15 2510034 EASWAR M Good Good Good Good 

16 2510810 GAUTAM SARAVANAN Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 2511003 GOMATHI B Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

18 2510971 HARISH V Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

19 2510442 HEMANTH RAJAN T Good Average Average Average 

20 2510441 IMANI DURAI D Good Good Good Good 

21 2510352 INIYA M Good Good Good Good 

58 2570192 JAYANANDHINE V Good Good Good Good 

22 2511628 JEGADEESWARI R Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 2511051 KALAIARASI M Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 2511046 KAVITHA I Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 2570134 KEERTHIGA M Good Excellent Excellent Good 

25 2510395 KRISHNAKANTH R Excellent Good Good Good 

26 2510143 LOGESWARI R Excellent Good Good Good 

27 2510902 MADHESH R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

28 2510117 MANIKAVEL C Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 2511007 MARIAMBEE A Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Department of Master of Computer Applications 
 

CLUB ACTIVITIES-WHIZ CLUB 
 
 

 

CIRCULAR 
 
 

 

SMVEC / MCA / 2025-2027 / WHIZ CLUB- EVENT / 08 Date: 13.12.2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On October 13, 2025, at 01:30 pm, the WHIZ club Photoshop, Illustrator 

Implementation will be  in class room by Alumni. It is requested that MCA 

(Computer Applications)/ I
st

 year  Batch (25-27) students attend the program. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                            

 

HOD/MCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD/MCA 

 
  



 

 

ATTENDANCE LIST: BATCH(2025-27) (SECTION C) 

 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME 

1 2510089 ABINAYA V 

2 2510855 AJAY ANTRE JOSIYAN S 

3 2512189 AMOUSE NIJANTHAN J 

4 2510999 BARATH S 

5 2511031 BHARANIDHARAN R 

6 2511061 BHAVANI G 

7 2510922 BHUVANESWARAN S 

8 2510696 CHITRA P 

9 2510428 DHEENADHAYALAN P 

10 2510666 DINESH R 

11 2511082 FARZANA N 

12 2510895 GAYATHIRI D 

13 2510083 GOWSALYA K 

14 2510490 GUNASEKARAN R 

15 2510812 HEMA R 

16 2510140 HEMASRI V 

17 2510096 ISWARIYA S 

18 2510429 JESIN ANTONY S 

19 2511616 KALAIYARASI M 

20 2510627 KEERTHIGA P 

21 2510786 KOUSHIK S P 

22 2510147 KUBERAN B 

23 2510859 LOGEASHWARAN T 

24 2511626 LOKKESHWAR J 

25 2510542 MAHALAKSHMI R 

26 2511621 MANOJ S 

27 2510273 MEGHA N 

28 2511000 MUGESH J 

29 2510123 NANDHINI S 

30 2510351 NARESHKUMAR R 

31 2510968 NAVEEN R 

32 2510088 NISHANTHI P 

33 2510099 PADMAJA S 

34 2510098 PADMASHRI S 

35 2510991 PAVITHRA S 

36 2511609 PRIYADHRSHINY R 

37 2510489 RAGHULRAJ A 

38 2510625 RAHUL C 

39 2510877 RAVINRAJAN P 

40 2510626 RESHMITHA P 

41 2510995 ROHITH B 

42 2510078 SAKTHI LINGAM K 

43 2511029 SANDHIYA M 

44 2511632 SARANYA S 

45 2510911 SASI KUMAR P 

46 2510913 SENTHILKUMARAN R 

47 2510904 SHAM S 

48 2511025 SIVARANJINI G 



49 2510454 SOMNATH C R 

50 2511002 SRI DEVI S 

51 2510924 SRINIVASAN D 

52 2510071 SUBASRI S 

53 2510354 SUMITHIRA K 

54 2510628 SUSMITHA K 

55 2511971 THAMIZHMARAN R 

56 2510113 THARANISHVARAN R 

57 2510133 VISHWA S 
 
 
 
 
  



STUDENT FEEDBACK  

S.NO 
ROLL. 

NO 
NAME 

A B C D 

1 2510089 ABINAYA V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

2 2510855 

AJAY ANTRE JOSIYAN 

S Excellent Good Good Good 

3 2512189 AMOUSE NIJANTHAN J Excellent Good Good Good 

4 2510999 BARATH S Average Good Good Average 

5 2511031 BHARANIDHARAN R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

6 2511061 BHAVANI G Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

7 2510922 BHUVANESWARAN S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

8 2510696 CHITRA P Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

9 2510428 DHEENADHAYALAN P Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

10 2510666 DINESH R Good Good Good Good 

11 2511082 FARZANA N Excellent Good Good Good 

12 2510895 GAYATHIRI D Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

13 2510083 GOWSALYA K Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

14 2510490 GUNASEKARAN R Good Good Good Good 

15 2510812 HEMA R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

16 2510140 HEMASRI V Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

17 2510096 ISWARIYA S Excellent Excellent Excellent Good 

18 2510429 JESIN ANTONY S Good Average Average Average 

19 2511616 KALAIYARASI M Good Good Good Good 

20 2510627 KEERTHIGA P Good Good Good Good 

21 2510786 KOUSHIK S P Good Good Good Good 

22 2510147 KUBERAN B Excellent Excellent Good Good 

23 2510859 LOGEASHWARAN T Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

24 2511626 LOKKESHWAR J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

25 2510542 MAHALAKSHMI R Good Excellent Excellent Good 

26 2511621 MANOJ S Excellent Good Good Good 

27 2510273 MEGHA N Excellent Good Good Good 

28 2511000 MUGESH J Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

29 2510123 NANDHINI S Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

30 2510351 NARESHKUMAR R Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

A The objectives of the training were clearly defined.  

B Participation and interaction were encouraged  

C The topic covered were relevant  

DThe training experience will be useful in future  

 

 

 

 

FACULTY INCHARGE   HOD/MCA   DIRECTOR cum PRINCIPAL 

     Mrs.M.Vasuki                     Mr.R.Ramakrishnan                  Dr.V.S.K.Venkatachalapathy 

 

 
 


